
2018               
Descorchados 2022

Medalla Comunidad

"Excellent- Extremely aromatic..."

"sweet fruits, very good concentration"

 accents dife the elegant finish...

2015 92

2013 Wine Enthusiast 2015         

2009

2011

Wine Spectator 88

La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide"  

93

92

2017

              
Descorchados 2020 91

2016               
Wine & Spirits  Magazine 2019 

Descorchados 2019   

91

90

91

              
Anthony Dias Blue "Tasting 
Panel" 2018

2014               
Restaurant Wine 2017       

Wine & Spirits Magazine 2017  

90

92

Wine Spectator 2013    91

              
International Wine Review 2017

A fresh yet slightly firm core                                                  

Tasting Panel 2012                                                            90             

89             

89             

Silky and complex                                                      

La CAV" Chilean Wine Guide" 
2012                                       

Stephen Tanzer`s "International  
Wine Cellar”

Shows good promise      

Descorchados 2012 90

Descorchados 2018

Balanced, elegant and long   

90



"Excellent- Extremely aromatic..."

2007 Robert Parker´s "Wine Advo-
cate"

89

89

2008 International Wine Review     

88

89

87

89             

88             Stephen Tanzer`s "International  
Wine Cellar”

88

Classic Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon              

Robert Parker´s "Wine Advocate" 

Wine Spectator Fleshy and balanced

2004

84

89

85Wine Spectator

2006

89

90

87

87

Good value over the next 4-5 years.  Robert Parker´s "Wine Advocate" 

Wine Spectator

Supple, smooth-textured and easygoing 

International Wine Review   Well managed tannis and a long finish   

Descorchados 2011 “Chilean 
Wine Guide”    

Mucho sentido de lugar                    

Finishes with good nervy persistence         

Wine & Spirit Magazine 

Restaurant Wine, Issue #129 Full-blodied, long on the palate                                 

La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide"
2010

2005

80

Wine Spectator   

Chilean Wine Guide

Wine Enthusiast  

Viñas de Chile



2002 Wine Spectator

Descorchados “Chilean 
Wine Guide”    

2003

89

86

87

Wine Spectator

La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide"

892001

88

87

88

Wine Spectator   

Wine & Spirit Magazine

2000

Wine Spectator   

Stephen Tanzer`s "International  
Wine Cellar”

89


