PEÑALOLEN CABERNET SAUVIGNON RATINGS

2010	La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide"	92	Medalla Comunidad
2018	La CAV Chilean Wine Guide	72	IMedalia Comunidad
	Descorchados 2022	93	
2017	Descorchados 2020	91	
2016	Descorchados 2019	91	Balanced, elegant and long
	Wine & Spirits Magazine 2019	91	
	Anthony Dias Blue "Tasting Panel" 2018	90	
2015	Descorchados 2018	92	
2014	Wine & Spirits Magazine 2017	92	
	Restaurant Wine 2017		"Excellent- Extremely aromatic"
	International Wine Review 2017	90	"sweet fruits, very good concentration"
2013	Wine Enthusiast 2015	90	
2011	Wine Spectator 2013	91	accents dife the elegant finish
2009	Wine Spectator	88	A fresh yet slightly firm core
	Tasting Panel 2012	90	Silky and complex
	La CAV" Chilean Wine Guide" 2012	89	
	Stephen Tanzer`s "International Wine Cellar"	89	Shows good promise
	Descorchados 2012	90	



PEÑALOLEN CABERNET SAUVIGNON RATINGS

2008	International Wine Review	89	Classic Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon
	Robert Parker's "Wine Advocate"	87	"Excellent- Extremely aromatic"
	Wine Spectator	88	Fleshy and balanced
2007	Robert Parker's "Wine Advocate"	89	Supple, smooth-textured and easygoing
	International Wine Review	89	Well managed tannis and a long finish
	Descorchados 2011 "Chilean Wine Guide"	89	Mucho sentido de lugar
	Stephen Tanzer`s "International Wine Cellar"	88	Finishes with good nervy persistence
	Wine & Spirit Magazine	88	
	Restaurant Wine, Issue #129	****	Full-blodied, long on the palate
		•	
2006	Robert Parker's "Wine Advocate"	87	Good value over the next 4-5 years.
	Wine Spectator	87	
	La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide" 2010	89	
2005	Wine Spectator	90	
	Chilean Wine Guide	80	
2004	Wine Enthusiast	89	
	Wine Spectator	85	
	Viñas de Chile	84	
	I .		



PEÑALOLEN CABERNET SAUVIGNON RATINGS

2003	Wine Spectator	86			
	La CAV "Chilean Wine Guide"	87			
	Stephen Tanzer's "International Wine Cellar"	89			
2002	Wine Spectator	89			
-		•			
2001	Wine Spectator	89			
	Wine & Spirit Magazine	88			
2000	Descorchados "Chilean Wine Guide"	87			
	Wine Spectator	88			

